
IMPORTANT UPDATE 

In response to the Governor’s order, the parish building will shut down through at least 
April 10th starting at 3 p.m. today (Friday). All staff will be working from home and 
checking email regularly. 

Our main phone number (651-683-9808) will be forwarded to someone’s home Mon-Fri 
from 9-3. If you are unable to reach us by phone, and it is urgent, please call our 
answering service at 651-229-3481. The answering service will give the message to the 
necessary staff person. 

We have been given permission to continue filming the Mass each week with a skeleton 
crew, so watch our website or the email newsletter for information. 

Below are the emails for our staff. Please don’t hesitate to reach out so that we can stay 
connected and continue planning programs/events for the future. 

STAFF EMAIL ADDRESSES: 

Pastor: 
Fr. Tim Wozniak    
timw@stbeagan.org 
  
Business Administrator: 
Karen Maza    
karenm@stbeagan.org 
  
Music Director: 
Patrice Pakiz    
patricep@stbeagan.org 
  
Liturgical Ministry Coord & RCIA: 
Jackie Graham    
jackieg@stbeagan.org 
  
Director of Faith Formation: 
Mary McDonald  
marym@stbeagan.org 

Middle School Faith Formation: 
Kathy Lopac  
kathyl@stbeagan.org 

Database Administrator: 
Becky Olson    
reception@stbeagan.org 
  
Communications Associate: 
Monica Lopez    
monical@stbeagan.org 
  
Safe Environment Coord: 
Pam Magyar    
pamm@stbeagan.org 
  
Director of Strategic Planning: 
Kevin Magyar  
kevinm@stbeagan.org 
  
Maintenance: 
Dave Schelitzche    
daves@stbeagan.org 
  
Bulletin: 
bulletin@stbeagan.org 
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